45. roCnik Prazské veteraniady - vysledky

Misto:
Datum:

50m
. prijmeni
. Hovorka Bohumil
. Katantonakis Antonis
. Cech Oto
. Cesak Josef
. Tomesek Jifi
. Laska Miroslav
. Vratny Kamil
. Borek Michal
. Ronovsky Petr
. Urban Ludék
. Sima Petr
. Hlavacek Vaclav
. Dobos Vladimir
. Toman Vaclav
. Kéabele Antonin
. Bodnar Miloslav
. Vonasek Josef
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. Kfenkova Anna

. Greenova Petra

. Ruzickova Milada
. Dvorakova Dana

A OWN -

60m
. pfijmeni
. Borek Michal
. TomesSek Jifi
. Cesak Josef
. Hejzlar Jaroslav
. Vratny Kamil
. Cech Oto
. Randa Michal
. Laska Miroslav
. Faber Viliam
10. Kubelka Filip
11. Ronovsky Petr
12. Sima Petr
13. Dobos Vladimir
14. Toman Vaclav
15. Hlavacek Vaclav
16. Chomat Martin
17. Kabele Antonin
18. Smejkal Ondfej
19. Vonasek Josef
MS Randa Michal
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o
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1. FrabSova Jana
2. Salaba Lenka

3. Kfenkova Anna
4. Greenova Petra

vék
72
47
69
59
60
56
52
35
80
69
56
56
65
52
89
65
87

44
40
56
53

vék
35
60
59
67
52
69
49
56
63
46
80
56
65
52
56
42
89
43
87
49

60
63
44
40

Stadion ASK Slavia Praha

21.06.2025

oddil

FK Drevniky

Ofi Kréta, Recko

TJ Neratovice

AC Pardubice

SK Prerov 1908
Spartak Praha 4

AC Praha 1890

ASK Slavia Praha
AC Praha 1890

AC Praha 1890
Atletika Hostivar
Nymburk

AC Praha 1890

TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod
ASK Slavia Praha
Spartak Praha 4

TJ Bohemians Praha

SK Mile

TJ Sok. Ri¢any a Rado3ov.

SC Radotin Praha
AC Praha 1890

oddil

ASK Slavia Praha
SK Prerov 1908

AC Pardubice

Praha 10

AC Praha 1890

TJ Neratovice

SK Kotlarka Praha
Spartak Praha 4
Atletika Jablonné/Orlici
ASK Mazurska

AC Praha 1890
Atletika Hostivar

AC Praha 1890

TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod
Nymburk

Skolni atlet. klub Slany
ASK Slavia Praha
The Green Runners
TJ Bohemians Praha
SK Kotlarka Praha

ASK Slavia Praha
ULC Klosterneuburg, Rak.
SK Mile

TJ Sok. Ri¢any a Rado$ov.

vitr

vitr
-0,1
-0,1
-2,4
-2,0
-0,1
-2,0
-0,1
-2,4
-2,4
-0,1
-2,0
-2,4
-2,4
-2,4
-2,4
-0,1
-2,0
-0,1
-2,0
-0,2

-0,2
-0,2
-0,2
-0,2

vykon

7,93
6,46
7,87
7,20
7,43
7,30
7,15
6,33
9,64
8,50
7,57
7,74
8,49
7,75
12,21
9,47
14,43

7,40
7,29
8,62
8,95

vykon

7,27
8,65
8,61
9,15
8,30
9,46
8,30
8,72
9,37
8,41
11,15
9,11
10,07
9,23
9,48
9,10
15,19
9,53
18,68
DNF

9,45
10,15
8,85
8,67

prep.
5,71

5,81

5,87
5,90
6,04
6,13
6,19
6,23
6,24
6,34
6,35
6,49
6,60
6,71

6,73
7,36
8,27

6,81
6,91
7,23
7,69

piep.
717
7,27
7,29
7,30
7,37
7,42
7,51
7,54
7,71
7,7532
7,7571
7,87
8,16
8,1971
8,1979
8,61
8,91
8,96
11,47
DNF

7,69
8,04
8,20
8,27
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. RGzickova Milada
. Dvorakova Dana
. Pivorikova Alena

300m

. prijmeni

. Katantonakis Antonis
. Hejzlar Jaroslav

. Faber Viliam

. Hovorka Bohumil

. Kralik Petr

. Tomesek Jifi

Némec Pavel

. Hlavacek Vaclav

. Kynclova Zuzana

. Greenova Petra

. Stewartova Miriam
. Kfenkova Anna

Rocénakova Miloslava

. Novakova Zderika

1000m

. pfijmeni

. Cihlar Jan

. Sejbl Vaclav
. Kralik Petr

Loucan Jan
Némec Pavel

. Razi¢ka Vladimir
. Chomat Martin

. Smejkal Ondfej

. Ulrich Josef

. Volny JiFi

. Kocian Ludék

. Kynclova Zuzana

vyska

. pfijmeni

. Ronovsky Petr
. Cech Oto

. Vonasek Josef
. TomesSek Jifi

Fuhrmann Emil

. Chalus Jaroslav
. Janouch Jifi

. Pranz Michael

. Kubelka Filip

. Hovorka Bohumil
. Vratny Kamil

. Bulva Pavel

. Sima Petr

. Volny Jifi

. Toman Vaclav

. Pumprlova Zuzana

56 SC Radotin Praha
53 AC Praha 1890
45 SK Mile

-0,2
-0,2
-0,2

vék oddil

47 Ofi Kréta, Recko

67 Praha 10

63 Atletika Jablonné/Orlici
72 FK Drevniky

68 TJ Plana/Luznici

60 SK Prerov 1908

56 SC Radotin Praha

56 Nymburk

43 TJ Jiskra Havli¢ktv Brod
40 TJ Sok. Ri¢any a Rado3ov.
60 Spartak Praha 4

44 SK Mile

80 SABZO Praha

45 Spartak Praha 4

vék oddil

55 TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
80 ATK Pisek

68 TJ Plana/Luznici

53 Dobfis

56 SC Radotin Praha

62 AC Usti/Labem

42 Skolni atlet. klub Slany
43 The Green Runners
87 Liga 100 Praha

69 TJ Slezan Opava

83 AVC Praha

43 TJ Jiskra Havlickav Brod

vék oddil

80 AC Praha 1890

69 TJ Neratovice

87 TJ Bohemians Praha
60 SK Prerov 1908

65 AC Praha 1890

65 AC Praha 1890

65 Kostelec/Cer. Lesy
63 ULC Klosterneuburg, Rak.
46 ASK Mazurska

72 FK Drevniky

52 AC Praha 1890

55 ASK Décin

56 Atletika HostivaF

69 TJ Slezan Opava

52 TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod

64 TJ Sumperk

10,52
10,37
9,86

vykon
36,49
47,33
48,01
53,64
51,42
48,54
47,78
55,40

45,31
45,43
54,69
49,61
74,33
51,57

vykon
3:09,08
4:33,39
3:45,27
3:16,98
3:26,77
3:45,51
3:13,74
3:23,81
8:14,26
5:40,84
7:34,12

3:04,92

vykon

118
130
97

142
133
133
133
136
163
118
151
139
130
109
115

121

8,85
8,95
9,06

prep.
32,80
36,19
38,12
38,87
38,92
39,56
40,19
46,60

41,34
42,45
43,06
44,90
45,09
46,29

piep.
2:38,15
2:42,73
2:44,25
2:47,83
2:51,31
2:56,02
3:01,75
3:09,59
3:54,43
4:05,44
4:08,54

2:47,99

piep.
203
190
189
184,95
184,45
184,45
184,45
184,02
181
180
179
170
161
159
136

175
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. Dankova Vladéna
. Dvorakova Dana
. Cesakova Jana

dalka

. pfijmeni

TomesSek Jifi

. Borek Michal

. Kunik Jifi

. Ronovsky Petr

. Hovorka Bohumil
. Pranz Michael

. Bulva Pavel

. Sima Petr

. Hlavacek Vaclav
. Vonasek Josef

. Toman Vaclav

. Bodnar Miloslav
. Chomat Martin

. Pumprlova Zuzana
. Greenova Petra
. Salaba Lenka

trojskok

. pfijmeni

. Ronovsky Petr

. Hovorka Bohumil
. Kral Josef

Sima Petr

. Vonasek Josef
. Toman Vaclav

. Pumprlova Zuzana
. Dvofakova Dana

koule

. prijmeni

. Sosna Vaclav
. Bartl Pavel

. Solar Jifi

. Kral Josef

Veleba Pavel

. Hovorka Bohumil
. Hlavacéek Vaclav
. Tomesek Jifi

. Zetek Tomas

. Jakubec Zdenék
. Bulva Pavel

. Safar Eduard

. Dobo$§ Vladimir
. Janouch Jifi

. Fliegl Milan

. Urban Ludék

. Cejpek Jifi

. Prasek Jifi

. HoSek DuSan

44
53
56

vék
60
35
65
80
72
63
55
56
56
87
52
65
42

64
40
63

vék
80
72
57
56
87
52

64
53

vék
77
62
71
57
72
72
56
60
60
73
55
74
65
65
82
69
71
56
49

TJ Sumperk
AC Praha 1890
AC Pardubice

oddil

SK Prerov 1908

ASK Slavia Praha

AC Praha 1890

AC Praha 1890

FK Drevniky

ULC Klosterneuburg, Rak.
ASK Décin

Atletika HostivaF
Nymburk

TJ Bohemians Praha
TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod
Spartak Praha 4
Skolni atlet. klub Slany

TJ Sumperk

TJ Sok. Ri¢any a Rado3ov.

ULC Klosterneuburg, Rak.

oddil

AC Praha 1890

FK Drevniky

SVC Ledeé/Saz.
Atletika Hostivar

TJ Bohemians Praha
TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod

TJ Sumperk
AC Praha 1890

oddil

Atletika Pisek

SK Sporting Pfibram
TJ Kavalier Sazava
SVC Ledeé/Saz.
Roudnice/Labem
FK Drevniky
Nymburk

SK Prerov 1908

TJ Sokol Zahorany
AC Praha 1890
ASK Décin
Zrué-Senec u Plzné
AC Praha 1890
Kostelec/Cer. Lesy
AC Praha 1890

AC Praha 1890
HanusSovice

AC Ji¢in

SK Kotlarka Praha

vaha
4 kg
5kg
4 kg
6 kg
4 kg
4 kg
6 kg
5 kg
5kg
4 kg
6 kg
4 kg
5kg
5 kg
3 kg
5kg
4 kg
6 kg
7,26

127
115
100

vykon
486
659
443
330
383
418
454
444
422
225
400
303
379

382
474
330

vykon
7,19
8,05
9,67
9,18
5,07
8,43

8,34
7,65

vykon
11,06
12,11
11,92
10,54
10,38
10,36
10,51
10,87
10,32
9,50
10,09
8,96
8,94
8,88
7,43
7,92
8,85
8,77
8,67

146
145
131

piep.
684
679
672
655
654
616
595
591
561
524
504
460
422

585
526
498

piep.
13,96
13,40
12,73
11,916
11,910
10,37

12,49
9,73

prep.
16,11
15,66
15,54
13,88
13,78
13,75
13,59
13,56
12,88
12,84
12,82
12,32
12,16
12,08
11,72
11,63
11,54
11,34
11,14
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21.
22.
. Vonasek Josef
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Fuhrmann Emil
Neuzil Kamil
Toman Vaclav

. Ro¢nakova Miloslava
. Matéjkova Jana

. Pumprlova Zuzana

. Scholzova Simona

. Berankova Martina

. Spotakovéa Ludmila
. Dvofakova Dana

. Janou$kova Zderika
. Berreur Natalie

. Cesakova Jana

. Razickova Milada

disk

. prijmeni

. VaSata Zdenék
. Sosna Vaclav

. Gryc Milo$

. Bartl Pavel

Veleba Pavel

. Solar Jifi

. Pepperny Karel
. Bulva Pavel

. Cejpek Jifi

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Volny Jifi
Tomesek Jifi
SafaF Eduard
Fliegl Milan
Janouch Jifi
Neuzil Kamil
HoSek Dusan
Vonasek Josef
Cech Oto
Vratny Kamil
Toman Vaclav

MS Gryc Milo$
MS Gryc Milo$
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. Karaskova Vlastimila
. Pumprlova Zuzana

. Matéjkova Jana

. Ro¢nakova Miloslava
. Spotakovéa Ludmila

. Stahlova Irena

. Pivonkova Alena

. Dvofakova Dana

. Rizickova Milada

. Kfenkova Anna

. Cesakova Jana

ostép

. pfijmeni
. Pour Josef
. Sosna Vaclav

65
86
52
87

80
75
64
53
54
74
53
42
42
56
56

vék
95
77
76
62
72
71
48
55
71
69
60
74
82
65
86
49
87
69
52
52
76
76

77
64
75
80
74
66
45
53
56
44
56

vék
86
77

AC Praha 1890
Jiskra Zrué/Saz.
TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod
TJ Bohemians Praha

SABZO Praha

AC Usti/Labem
TJ Sumperk

AK Litvinov

SK Kotlarka Praha
Sokol Unhost’

AC Praha 1890
AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
AC Pardubice

SC Radotin Praha

oddil

TJ Sokol Hr.Kralové
Atletika Pisek

TJ Znojmo

SK Sporting Pfibram
Roudnice/Labem

TJ Kavalier Sazava
ASK Mazurska

ASK Décin
HanuSovice

TJ Slezan Opava
SK Prerov 1908
Zrué-Senec u Plzné
AC Praha 1890
Kostelec/Cer. Lesy
Jiskra Zrué/Saz.

SK Kotlarka Praha
TJ Bohemians Praha
TJ Neratovice

AC Praha 1890

TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod
TJ Znojmo

TJ Znojmo

SK Prerov 1908
TJ Sumperk
AC Usti/Labem
SABZO Praha
Sokol Unhost’
Atletika Klatovy
SK Mile

AC Praha 1890
SC Radotin Praha
SK Mile

AC Pardubice

oddil
DTJ Jinonice Praha
Atletika Pisek

5kg
3 kg
6 kg
3 kg

2 kg
2 kg
3 kg
3 kg
3 kg
3 kg
3 kg
4 kg
4 kg
3 kg
3 kg

vaha
1kg
1 kg
1kg
1 kg
1kg
1 kg
2 kg
1,5 kg
1 kg
1kg
1 kg
1kg
1 kg
1kg
1 kg
2 kg
1 kg
1kg
1,5 kg
1,5 kg
2 kg
1,5 kg

0,75kg
1 kg
0,75kg
0,75kg
1kg
1 kg
1kg
1 kg
1kg
1 kg
1kg

vaha
400 g
500 g

8,12
5,80
7,75
4,96

7,25
7,84
8,54
10,01
9,25
5,67
8,50
9,83
8,75
7,00
6,75

vykon
19,05
39,90
39,84
48,32
37,83
38,27
28,76
31,65
26,68
27,38
30,77
23,14
18,27
25,90
14,34
21,43
12,72
21,00
24,83
20,73
24,49
29,51

20,04
20,91
16,95
14,41
15,37
18,80
25,04
18,06
16,60
18,70
14,11

vykon
27,21
28,98

11,04
10,09
9,38
8,89

15,03
14,36
13,90
13,27
12,47
11,64
11,27
11,24
10,00
9,77
9,42

prep.
63,77
60,55
58,77
53,30
50,69
50,09
36,69
35,14
34,92
34,36
32,70
32,44
32,27
30,13
29,37
27,85
27,30
26,35
26,25
21,91
61,97
50,23

46,12
36,66
36,52
36,34
36,13
34,68
30,19
25,09
24,43
22,20
20,76

piep.
68,92
58,05
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. Veleba Pavel

. Tomesek Jifi

. Kral Josef

. Hovorka Bohumil
. Janouch Jifi

. Prasek Jifi

. Machek Karel

. Faber Viliam

11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
. Toman Vaclav

Safar Eduard
Bulva Pavel
Solar Jifi
Vratny Kamil
Volny JiFi
Hlavacek Vaclav
Cech Oto
Cejpek Jifi
Neuzil Kamil
Vonasek Josef
Hosek Dusan

. Stahlova Irena

. Scholzova Simona

. Precechtélova Miroslava
. Janouskova Zderika

. Karaskova Vlastimila

. Berankova Martina

. Darikova Vladéna

Rocénakova Miloslava

. Pivorikova Alena
. Cesakova Jana
. Berreur Natalie

4x60m

f. prijmeni
. Czech Team

Toman Vaclav
TomeSek Jifi
Kral Josef
Vratny Kamil

. Mix

Laska Miroslav
Greenova Petra
Krfenkova Anna
Hovorka Bohumil

. AC Praha 1890 65+

Urban Ludék
Dobos Vladimir
Fuhrmann Emil
Chalus Jaroslav

. Prazska 80

Ronovsky Petr
Kocian Ludék

Vonasek Josef
Kabele Antonin

72
60
57
72
65
56
80
63
74
55
71
52
69
56
69
71
86
87
49
52

66
53
66
42
77
54
44
80
45
56
42

vék

52
60
57
52

56
40
44
72

69
65
65
65

80
83
87
89

Roudnice/Labem

SK Prerov 1908

SVC Ledeé/Séaz.

FK Drevniky
Kostelec/Cer. Lesy
AC Jig¢in

TJ Harant Pecka
Atletika Jablonné/Orlici
Zrué-Senec u Plzné
ASK Décin

TJ Kavalier Sazava
AC Praha 1890

TJ Slezan Opava
Nymburk

TJ Neratovice
HanusSovice

Jiskra Zrué/Saz.

TJ Bohemians Praha
SK Kotlarka Praha
TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod

Atletika Klatovy
AK Litvinov

Sokol Praha - Bfevnov
AC Ceska Lipa
SK Prerov 1908
SK Kotlarka Praha
TJ Sumperk
SABZO Praha

SK Mile

AC Pardubice

AC Ceska Lipa

oddil

TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod
SK Prerov 1908

SVC Ledeé/Saz.

AC Praha 1890

Spartak Praha 4

TJ Sok. Ri¢any a Rado$ov.

SK Mile
FK Drevniky

AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890

AC Praha 1890

AVC Praha

TJ Bohemians Praha
ASK Slavia Praha

500 g
600 g
700 g
500 g
600 g
700 g
400g
600 g
500 g
700 g
500 g
700 g
600 g
700 g
600 g
500 g
400g
400 g
800 g
700 g

500 g
500 g
500 g
600 g
400 g
500 g
600 g
400g
600 g
500 g
600 g

vykon
31,71

34,41

36,67

60,21

31,68
36,70
37,16
29,34
32,25
35,65
22,90
29,89
24,11
31,41
24,03
30,72
21,22
26,45
20,88
20,67
13,85
11,80
23,90
22,00

24,95
32,70
22,25
33,33
15,32
23,46
26,98
11,38
24,54
19,84
23,80

prep.
27,52

28,27

29,46

38,35

55,92
51,89
51,84
51,79
50,37
48,71
47,98
44,91
44,61
42,02
41,39
39,07
36,24
36,14
35,66
35,60
35,08
31,01
29,91
27,98

46,74
45,60
41,68
39,58
37,57
33,34
33,12
30,87
30,62
29,38
28,26



